Draw a place-value table and fill in the digits, from the right.

M H Th T Th Th H T U
5 1 0 2 0 4 5

Answer: 5 102 045

Try the skill

1.	 Ring the correct way of writing each number in words.

a	 4 322

A	 Forty-three thousand and twenty-two

B	 Four thousand, three hundred and twenty-two

b	 16 308

A	 Sixteen thousand, three hundred and eight

B	 One hundred and sixty-three thousand and eight

c	 816 395

A	� Eight million, sixteen thousand, three hundred and 
ninety-five

B	� Eight hundred and sixteen thousand, three hundred and 
ninety-five

d	 1 455 372

A	� One million, four hundred and fifty-five thousand, three 
hundred and seventy-two

B	� One hundred and four million, fifty-five thousand, three 
hundred and seventy-two

2.	 The population of a town was worked out to be twenty-three 
thousand, four hundred and thirty. Write this number in figures.

3.	 Five hundred and sixty-six thousand, two hundred and